
 
 

USA/Canada 

CHOICE MEDICAL SYSTEMS INC. 

South East United States 
1426 Pasadena Ave S 
South Pasadena, FL 33707-3716 
USA 
 

727-347-8833 
www.choicemedical.com 
choice@choicemedical.com 

 

Blake McCrary  
blake@choicemedical.com 
 
Eric Ochoa  
eric@choicemedical.com 
 
Chuck McCrary  
chuck@choicemedical.com 

Boland Veterinary Sales  
South Central United States  
729 Grapevine Hwy  
Hurst, TX 76054 
USA 
 
817-247-6511 
www.bolandvetsales.com 

 
Brett Maiden 
brett@bolandvetsales.com 
 
Ashley Reynolds 
ashley@bolandvetsales.com 

A and E Medical Systems INC 
South West United States 
757 Crooked Path Pl 
Chula Vista, CA 91914 
USA 
 
(619) 869-6159 
www.aemedsystems.com 

 
Edgar Elguezabal 
edgare@aemedsystems.com 
 
Tony Gaxiola 
tonyg@mgmedicalsystems.com 

ViiSona Ultrasound & Education 
38 Rue Canvin 
Kirkland, QC 
CANADA H9H 4S4 
 
1-800-672-9182 
www.viisona.com 

 
Karen Abbott  
karen@fps.email 
 
Stephanie Gartner  
stephanie@fps.email 
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Europe 

EICKEMEYER  
Lysbjergvej 6 
Hammelev Vojens 6500 
Denmark 
 
0045 70205019 
www.eickemeyer.dk 
info@eickemeyer.dk 

 
Per Riber Rasmussen  
P.rasmussen@eickemeyer.dk 
 
Tina Nelson  
t.nielsen@eickemeyer.dk 

SC ALTIUS SRL  
38 LANCU CAPITANU 
DISTRICT 2 
Bucharest 
Romania 
 
40720999717 
roxana@altius.ro 

 
Roxana Simion  
roxana@altius.ro 

Prim-A-Vet KFT 
Budapest 
 Kom√°romi √∫t 35 
 1222 Hungary 
 
36 1 460-50-50/106 
http://www.primavet.hu/ 
info@primavet.hu 

 
Nagy Reka 
nagyreka@tolnagro.hu 

Balt-Vet-Consult OU 
TAGAMETSA, LUUNJA V. LOHKVA K. 
REG CODE 11077313 
Tartu, 62207 
Estonia 
 
Tel: 6183725164520 
andres.okva@gmail.com 

 
Andres Okva 
andres.okva@gmail.com 

Vetequip Ltd 
LINC Centre 
Unit B10 
College of Technology 
Blanchardstown, Dublin 15 
Ireland 
 
0035387 2503629 
Tel: 353872670137 
vetequipirl@gmail.com 

 
Thomas McElheron 
thomasmcelheron@gmail.com 
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Europe 

Farmagroservice 
Kolodishchi Str. Farmhouse 1 
Minsk region 
223027 
Belarus 
 
+375 17 512-39-47 
info@agroservice.by 
https://agroservice.by/about 

 
Eugeni Nazimok 
info@agroservice.by 
 

Probmed Medikal 
DEKOCITY IS MERKEZI ESKISEHIR YOLU 
DUMLUPINAR BULVARI NO: 348/64 
UMITKOY 6930 
Turkey 
 
Tel: 0 312 236 25 67 
probmed@probmed.com 

 
Korat Killic  
korat@probmed.com 

NewMed Medituonti Oy 

Etuniementie 3 A 
2230 
ESPOO 
Finland 
 
+358 45 157 7336 
www.newmed.fi 
newmed@newmed.fi 

 
Risto Kaalamo 
newmed@newmed.fi 
 

Multimage SRL 
Via dell‚ÄôIndustria 54 
21044 CAVARIA (VA) 
ITALY 

 

Tel: +39 0331.219900 
www.multimage.biz 
info@multimage.biz 

 
Monica Tronci 
monica@multimage.biz 
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South America 

Biogenec S.A.S  

1611¬†Calle 128a NO 45-11 of 301 
Bogot√° 
Colombia 
 
(571)756-8515 
www.biogenec.com 
info@biogenec.com 

 
Sergio Andres Gomez B  
sagomez@biogenec.com 
 

Ranch Products S.A. 
JORGE JUAN N 33606 Y JOAQUIN JIBAJA 
Quito 1791818490 
Ecuador 

 

593 2 2226066 
www.ranchproducts.com.ec 
info@ranchproducts.com.ec 

 
Maria Luisa Carrera 
mlcarrera@ranchproducts.com.ec 
 

Solution-Vet Diagnostico Animal 
766 JOSE DE OLIVEIRA COELHO ST 
Sao Paulo 
05615-190 
Brazil 
 
766 - 05727-240 
55 11 9116-9133 
www.solution-vet.com.br 

 
Alexander Chacon  
alexandre.chacon@icloud.com 
 
 

RMH 
CHESTERTON 8068 
Las Condes, Santiago de Chile 
Chile 

 

56-22-233-0970 
www.rmh-vet.cl 

 
Mikel Hartwig 
Mikel@rmh.cl 

  

http://www.biogenec.com/
mailto:info@biogenec.com
mailto:sagomez@biogenec.com
http://www.ranchproducts.com.ec/
mailto:info@ranchproducts.com.ec
mailto:mlcarrera@ranchproducts.com.ec
http://www.solution-vet.com.br/
mailto:alexandre.chacon@icloud.com
http://www.rmh-vet.cl/


 

Asia 

Zhengzhou hengjinlai Sci-tech Co Ltd 

Jinshui Qu 
 Zhengzhou Shi 
 Henan Sheng 
 China 
450000 
 
0371-55696921 
www.haobchao.com NOT SECURE 
593393554@qq.com 

 
Zhang Chunyan 
593393554@qq.com 
 

Asha Medical & CO 

B12 
Bareja Sadan 
Main Mathura Road 
New Delhi 110044 
India [main location] 
 
91-11-2699 9966 
info@ashamedical.in 
http://www.ashamedical.in 

 
Rajat Handa  
rajathanda@ashamedical.in 

Carelux International Private Limited 
512/2 Gedabuwana Road 
Piliyandala 
Kesbewa 
Sri Lanka 
 
94777493755 
ruwansaminda@yahoo.com 

 
Ruwan Weerakoon 
ruwansaminda@yahoo.com 
 
 

Toolas 

Zip Code 13211 
Room 208, Building F (Center M), 
33, Sagimakgol-ro 62beon-gil, Jungwon-gu, 
Seongnam-si, Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea 
 
TEL. 82-31-736-2135 
FAX. 82-31-736-2136 
http://www.toolas.kr/ 

 
 
RYAN NA 
toolas2018@gmail.com 
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Asia 

Washiyama Consulting Services Inc. 
24952 Valley Rim Terrace 
Lake Forest 
CA 92630 
USA [for Japan] 
 
Tel: 949-448-0158 
Cell: 949-246-7266 

 
Junji Washiyama 
junji@wcsincorp.com 
 

 

 

Africa 

Lomaen Medical  
8 Friesland Crescent 
Johannesburg 
GP 
South Africa 
 
Tel: +27 (0) 11 608 3150 
Cell: 072 374 8740 

 
Nadia Zalewski  
nadia@lomaen.co.za 
 
Lauren Sawyer  
laren@lomaen.co.za 

 

 

 

Australasia 

BCF Ultrasound  
UNIT 13/23A COOK ROAD 
MITHCAM 
MELBOURNE, VIC 3132 
AUSTRALIA 
 
Tel:+61 3 9874 7543 
http://www.bcfultrasound.com/ 

 
Chris Graham 
chris@bcfultrasound.com 
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